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22. Amberger Piratentriathlon am 27. Juli 2024

(300 m Schwimmen /9,0 km Rad / 2000m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Jungen Schiler A/JG 11/12

Namen
Lando , Spielberger
Laurenz, Dirschl
Valentin , Metschl
Fabian, Gassner
Max, Hempel
Jakob, Dummler

Verein / Ort
DAV Hersbruck Triathlon
CIS Amberg
CIS Amberg
TV Amberg
CIS Amberg
generation outdoor

Jg
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

S
05:58
06:07
06:56
08:36
06:43
09:02

R
18:27
19:12
20:21
22:33
22:32
26:59

07:55
08:55
08:32
10:44
14:06
14:47

Endzeit
0:32:20
0:34:14
0:35:49
0:41:53
0:43:21
0:50:48



